Peak Delivery Days for EEX Japanese Power Peak
Futures

Peak Delivery Days for EEX Japanese Power Peak Futures are all days
Monday through Friday that are none of the Japanese national and bank
holidays listed below or on the following pages.

Relevant Japanese National and Bank Holidays in General

New Year’'s Day

January 2 Bank Holiday
January 3 Bank Holiday
Coming of Age Day
National Foundation Day
Emperor’s Birthday

Spring Equinox

Showa Day

Constitution Memaorial Day
Greenery Day

Children’s Day

Sea Day

Mountain Day

Respect for the Aged Day
Autumn Equinox

Health and Sports Day
Culture Day

Labor Thanksgiving Day
December 31 Bank Holiday
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Peak Delivery Days for EEX Japanese Power Peak

Futures

Relevant Japanese National and Bank Holidays for 2024

01.01.2024
02.01.2024
03.01.2024
08.01.2024
12.02.2024
23.02.2024
20.03.2024
29.04.2024
03.05.2024
06.05.2024
15.07.2024
12.08.2024
16.09.2024
23.09.2024
14.10.2024
04.11.2024
31.12.2024
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New Year's Day
January 2 Bank Holiday
January 3 Bank Holiday

Coming of Age Day

National Foundation Day observed

Emperor's Birthday
Spring Equinox
Showa Day
Constitution Memaorial Day
Children's Day observed
Sea Day
Mountain Day observed
Respect for the Aged Day
Autumn Equinox observed
Health and Sports Day
Culture Day observed
December 31 Bank Holiday

National holiday
Bank holiday
Bank holiday

National holiday

National holiday

National holiday

National holiday

National holiday

National holiday

National holiday

National holiday

National holiday

National holiday

National holiday

National holiday

National holiday

Bank holiday
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N . 3
Peak Delivery Days for EEX Japanese Power Peak

Futures

Relevant Japanese National and Bank Holidays for 2025

01.01.2025
02.01.2025
03.01.2025
13.01.2025
11.02.2025
24.02.2025
20.03.2025
29.04.2025
05.05.2025
06.05.2025
21.07.2025
11.08.2025
15.09.2025
23.09.2025
13.10.2025
03.11.2025
24.11.2025
31.12.2025
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New Year's Day
January 2 Bank Holiday
January 3 Bank Holiday

Coming of Age Day
National Foundation Day
Emperor's Birthday observed
Spring Equinox
Showa Day
Children's Day
Greenery Day observed
Sea Day
Mountain Day
Respect for the Aged Day
Autumn Equinox
Health and Sports Day
Culture Day
Labor Thanksgiving Day observed
December 31 Bank Holiday

National holiday
Bank holiday
Bank holiday

National holiday

National holiday

National holiday

National holiday

National holiday

National holiday

National holiday

National holiday

National holiday

National holiday

National holiday

National holiday

National holiday

National holiday

Bank holiday
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Peak Delivery Days for EEX Japanese Power Peak
Futures

Relevant Japanese National and Bank Holidays for 2026

01.01.2026 New Year's Day National holiday
02.01.2026 January 2 Bank Holiday Bank holiday

12.01.2026 Coming of Age Day National holiday
11.02.2026 National Foundation Day National holiday
23.02.2026 Emperor’s Birthday National holiday
20.03.2026 Spring Equinox National holiday
29.04.2026 Showa Day National holiday
04.05.2026 Greenery Day National holiday
05.05.2026 Children’s Day National holiday
06.05.2026 Constitution Memaorial Day observed National holiday
20.07.2026 Sea Day National holiday
11.08.2026 Mountain Day National holiday
21.09.2026 Respect for the Aged Day National holiday
22.09.2026 Bridge Public holiday National holiday
23.09.2026 Autumn Equinox National holiday
12.10.2026 Health and Sports Day National holiday
03.11.2026 Culture Day National holiday
23.11.2026 Labor Thanksgiving Day National holiday
31.12.2026 December 31 Bank Holiday Bank holiday
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N . 3
Peak Delivery Days for EEX Japanese Power Peak

Futures

Relevant Japanese National and Bank Holidays for 2027

01.01.2027
11.01.2027
11.02.2027
23.02.2027
22.03.2027
29.04.2027
03.05.2027
04.05.2027
05.05.2027
19.07.2027
11.08.2027
20.09.2027
23.09.2027
11.10.2027
03.11.2027
23.11.2027
31.12.2027

New Year's Day
Coming of Age Day
National Foundation Day
Emperor's Birthday
Spring Equinox observed
Showa Day
Constitution Memorial Day
Greenery Day
Children's Day
Sea Day
Mountain Day
Respect for the Aged Day
Autumn Equinox
Health and Sports Day
Culture Day
Labor Thanksgiving Day
December 31 Bank Holiday

National holiday
National holiday
National holiday
National holiday
National holiday
National holiday
National holiday
National holiday
National holiday
National holiday
National holiday
National holiday
National holiday
National holiday
National holiday
National holiday
Bank holiday
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Peak Delivery Days for EEX Japanese Power Peak

Futures

Relevant Japanese National and Bank Holidays for 2028

03.01.2028
10.01.2028
11.02.2028
23.02.2028
20.03.2028
03.05.2028
04.05.2028
05.05.2028
17.07.2028
11.08.2028
18.09.2028
22.09.2028
09.10.2028
03.11.2028
23.11.2028

January 3 Bank Holiday
Coming of Age Day
National Foundation Day
Emperor's Birthday
Spring Equinox
Constitution Memorial Day
Greenery Day
Children's Day
Sea Day
Mountain Day
Respect for the Aged Day
Autumn Equinox
Health and Sports Day
Culture Day
Labor Thanksgiving Day

Bank holiday
National holiday
National holiday
National holiday
National holiday
National holiday
National holiday
National holiday
National holiday
National holiday
National holiday
National holiday
National holiday
National holiday
National holiday
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Peak Delivery Days for EEX Japanese Power Peak
Futures

Relevant Japanese National and Bank Holidays for 2029

01.01.2029 New Year's Day National holiday
02.01.2029 January 2 Bank Holiday Bank holiday

03.01.2029 January 3 Bank Holiday Bank holiday

08.01.2029 Coming of Age Day National holiday
12.02.2029 National Foundation Day observed National holiday
23.02.2029 Emperor’s Birthday National holiday
20.03.2029 Spring Equinox National holiday
30.04.2029 Shéwa Day observed National holiday
03.05.2029 Constitution Memorial Day National holiday
04.05.2029 Greenery Day National holiday
16.07.2029 Sea Day National holiday
17.09.2029 Respect for the Aged Day National holiday
24.09.2029 Autumn Equinox observed National holiday
08.10.2029 Health and Sports Day National holiday
23.11.2029 Labor Thanksgiving Day National holiday
31.12.2029 December 31 Bank Holiday Bank holiday
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Peak Delivery Days for EEX Japanese Power Peak

Futures

Relevant Japanese National and Bank Holidays for 2030

01.01.2030
02.01.2030
03.01.2030
14.01.2030
11.02.2030
20.03.2030
29.04.2030
03.05.2030
06.05.2030
15.07.2030
12.08.2030
16.09.2030
23.09.2030
14.10.2030
04.11.2030
31.12.2030
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New Year's Day
January 2 Bank Holiday
January 3 Bank Holiday

Coming of Age Day
National Foundation Day
Spring Equinox
Showa Day
Constitution Memorial Day
Children's Day observed
Sea Day
Mountain Day observed
Respect for the Aged Day

Autumn Equinox
Health and Sports Day

Culture Day observed
December 31 Bank Holiday

National holiday
Bank Holiday
Bank Holiday

National holiday

National holiday

National holiday

National holiday

National holiday

National holiday

National holiday

National holiday

National holiday

National holiday

National holiday

National holiday

Bank Holiday
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Peak Delivery Days for EEX Japanese Power Peak

Futures

Relevant Japanese National and Bank Holidays for 2031

01.01.2031
02.01.2031
03.01.2031
13.01.2031
11.02.2031
24.02.2031
21.03.2031
29.04.2031
05.05.2031
06.05.2031
21.07.2031
11.08.2031
15.09.2031
23.09.2031
13.10.2031
03.11.2031
24.11.2031
31.12.2031
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New Year's Day
January 2 Bank Holiday
January 3 Bank Holiday

Coming of Age Day
National Foundation Day
Emperor’s Birthday observed
Spring Equinox
Showa Day
Children’s Day
Greenery Day observed
Sea Day
Mountain Day
Respect for the Aged Day
Autumn Equinox
Health and Sports Day
Culture Day

Labor Thanksgiving Day observed

December 31 Bank Holiday

National holiday
Bank Holiday
Bank Holiday

National holiday

National holiday

National holiday

National holiday

National holiday

National holiday

National holiday

National holiday

National holiday

National holiday

National holiday

National holiday

National holiday

National holiday

Bank Holiday
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Peak Delivery Days for EEX Japanese Power Peak

Futures

Relevant Japanese National and Bank Holidays for 2032

01.01.2032
02.01.2032
12.01.2032
11.02.2032
23.02.2032
29.04.2032
03.05.2032
04.05.2032
05.05.2032
19.07.2032
11.08.2032
20.09.2032
21.09.2032
22.09.2032
11.10.2032
03.11.2032
23.11.2032
31.12.2032
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New Year's Day
January 2 Bank Holiday
Coming of Age Day
National Foundation Day
Emperor’s Birthday
Showa Day
Constitution Memorial Day
Children’s Day
Greenery Day
Sea Day
Mountain Day
Respect for the Aged Day
Bridge Public holiday
Autumn Equinox
Health and Sports Day
Culture Day

Labor Thanksgiving Day observed

December 31 Bank Holiday

National holiday
Bank Holiday
National holiday
National holiday
National holiday
National holiday
National holiday
National holiday
National holiday
National holiday
National holiday
National holiday
National holiday
National holiday
National holiday
National holiday
National holiday
Bank Holiday
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